It's Time to Start Planning Your Calendars
3 forthe 2025-2026 School Year!

B

HIGHLIGHTS FOR NEXT YEAR'S CALENDAR

AUGUST
Tuesday, August 12th: School Starts

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 1: Labor Day Holiday

OCTOBER
Monday-Friday, October 6-10: Fall/Fair Break- Student Holidays

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 21- Student Holiday
Monday-Friday, November 24-28: Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER
Friday, December 19: Early Release at 12:00pm

CHRISTMAS BREAK
Monday, December 22-Friday, January 9

BISD students will have three weeks off for Christmas Break to allow our staff time to move into the new BJHS Campus.
All Students will return on Monday, January 12.
BJHS Students will begin classes on our new campus!

JANUARY
Monday, January 19: MLK Holiday

FEBRUARY
Friday & Monday, February 13 & 16: Student Holidays

MARCH
Monday-Friday, March 9-13: Spring Break
APRIL
Friday & Monday, April 3 & 6: Good Friday & Easter Holidays

MAY

Monday, May 25: Memorial Day Holiday
Thursday, May 28: Early Release at 12200pm
Friday, May 29: BHS Class of 2026 Graduation Ceremony



